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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

15

16

AMJID ALI 

RAFIA MAQBOOL 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR
JAMIL SHERA 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

MAQSOOD ALI 

ABDUL RAHMAN 

ZAHEER BABAR 

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSLIM RAZA 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUSHTAQ 

FAIZA ALI 

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

NIGHAT MUMTAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NOSHEEN PERVAIZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR

MAQBOOL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD KAMBIR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED FARRUKH RAZA

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ALI

ASGHAR ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

GULZAR AHMAD

MUMTAZ AHMED SALEEM

PERVAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

64600087

64600050

64600022

64600067

64600051

64600018

64600037

64600020

64600027

64600031

64600074

64600056

64600092

64600055

CHINIOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT)   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

14

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT)   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

14

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

KHADIM HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD FARAN 

QASIM ALI 

MUHAMMAD FIAZ 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

SANA ASHRAF 

SYED JAMSHAID ALI 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

ABDUL SALAM 

HUMERA RAZZAK 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD RASHEED 

GHULAM FARID

NASIR FAROOQ

MUKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN

NAZEER AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

RAZZAK AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

HAFIZ ALLAH DITTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

64600086

64600044

64600061

64600003

64600042

64600058

64600045

64600013

64600084

64600054

64600009

64600002

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT)   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

14

27

28

29

30

YASIR HASSAN 

ABDUL SATTAR GHAFFARI 

ALI RAZA CHEEMA 

MAZMUL HUSSAIN 

MAQBOOL HASSAN

BASHIR AHMAD GHAFFARI

ZIA ULLAH CHEEMA

GHULAM FARID

13

14

15

16

64600004

64600028

64600071

64600025

LAHORE

VEHARI

SIALKOT

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SADAF KHAN 

RIZWAN BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

HONOUR WAHEED 

JAMSHAID UL HASSAN 

AFSHAN RIAZ 

UMAR PERVAIZ 

ASIF SARDAR 

MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM KHAN

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SARDAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AMIN

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

SARDAR MUHAMMAD SABIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

64600011

64600016

64600017

64600039

64600040

64600047

64600062

64600073

BAHAWALPUR

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT)   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

14

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 1 Case #  78G2022

ZAFAR HUSSAIN 
ABDUL KAREEM

1 64600070 M. GARH

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


