# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 Revision No. 1 Case # 78G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	64600087	1	AMJID ALI ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	64600050	2	RAFIA MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	64600022	3	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR JAMIL SHERA MUHAMMAD JAMIL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	64600067	4	MUHAMMAD SALMAN RIAZ AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	64600051	5	MAQSOOD ALI MUHAMMAD DIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	64600018	6	ABDUL RAHMAN MUHAMMAD KAMBIR	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	64600037	7	ZAHEER BABAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	64600020	8	SYED MUHAMMAD MUSLIM RAZA SYED FARRUKH RAZA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	64600027	9	MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	64600031	10	FAIZA ALI ASGHAR ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	64600074	11	GHULAM MUSTAFA ABDUL REHMAN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	64600056	12	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD GULZAR AHMAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	64600092	15	NIGHAT MUMTAZ (Selected Against Women Quota) MUMTAZ AHMED SALEEM	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
14	64600055	16	NOSHEEN PERVAIZ (Selected Against Women Quota) PERVAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 Revision No. 1 Case # 78G2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.		Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
-------------------	--	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---

				•	·
Foll	owing Candi	date(s	c) Could Not Come In the Orbit o	f Selection	
1	64600086	13	KHADIM HUSSAIN GHULAM FARID	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	64600044	14	MUHAMMAD FARAN NASIR FAROOQ	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	64600061	17	QASIM ALI MUKHTAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	64600003	18	MUHAMMAD FIAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	64600042	19	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ABDUL GHAFOOR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	64600058	20	SANA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	64600045	21	SYED JAMSHAID ALI SYED SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	64600013	22	MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAZEER AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	64600084	23	ABDUL SALAM ABDUL GHAFFAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED
10	64600054	24	HUMERA RAZZAK RAZZAK AHMED	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
11	64600009	25	KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED
12	64600002	26	MUHAMMAD RASHEED HAFIZ ALLAH DITTA	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 Revision No. 1 Case # 78G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
13	64600004	27	YASIR HASSAN MAQBOOL HASSAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	64600028	28	ABDUL SATTAR GHAFFARI BASHIR AHMAD GHAFFARI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	64600071	29	ALI RAZA CHEEMA ZIA ULLAH CHEEMA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	64600025	30	MAZMUL HUSSAIN GHULAM FARID	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fo	llowing Candida	ate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interv	<u>riew</u>	
1	64600011	SADAF KHAN MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL
2	64600016	RIZWAN BASHIR BASHIR AHMED	KHANEWAL	FAIL
3	64600017	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MULTAN	FAIL
4	64600039	HONOUR WAHEED SARDAR FAROOQ	T.T. SINGH	FAIL
5	64600040	JAMSHAID UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD AMIN	VEHARI	FAIL
6	64600047	AFSHAN RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD	FAISALABAD	FAIL
7	64600062	UMAR PERVAIZ MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ	RAWALPINDI	FAIL
8	64600073	ASIF SARDAR SARDAR MUHAMMAD SABIR	JHANG	FAIL

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR (STAT) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 Revision No. 1 Case # 78G2022

No. No. No. Father's Name	Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quot Special Person/ Women/Minoritie
---------------------------	------------	-----------------	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---

### Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post

1 64600070

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

M. GARH

ABDUL KAREEM

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.